Assembly tooling
	 H52	 Catalogue 4100/UK
Cutting and bending tools
BV 6/18 – Tube bending tool
The BV 6/18 is a flexible bending
device for simple but exact bending
of EO-tube up to 18 mm tube O.D.
The high quality bending results are

Tube-O.D.:	 6–18 mm
Weight:	 approx. 4 kg
Type Order code
Tube bending tool
complete device
including 6 bending
rolls for 6 to 18 mm
tube and bending lever
bv06/18kplx
Spare Parts
Bending roll 6/8 mm BV06/1812X
Bending roll 10/12 mm BV06/1803X
Bending roll 14 mm BV06/1804X
Bending roll 15 mm BV06/1805X
Bending roll 16 mm BV06/1806X
Bending roll 18 mm BV06/1807X
Fixing roll BV06/1802X
Lever complete BV06/1808KPLX
Bending dimensions in mm
Rolls
for tube O.D.
r